UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 1 182943 BE 206502021 15.39181 966.4099
MALEVES 4 2 170040 BE 100146120 15.29480 945.7175

1
2

ABTS JO
GODFRI AUX SI MON

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

OPVELP

JR Best at
AN Const at

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY

HERMOYE JEREMY

CGeneent

CORROY-
| NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-

AD
EN

10

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

10 164189
3 172776

O~NORFRLP~NWNO
WNNOOITRWN

JR

100585924
100320124
101014724
101015024
112777624
101012524
101014424
101002224
100327724
100327524

Snel h.
Vit esse

=

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

SO SSONS 23-08-25 242
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
4 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
18 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
19 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
22 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
23 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
24 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
25 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA

26 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 TONDEUR THECOPHI L MONT- SA
31 TONDEUR THEOCPHI L MONT- SA
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 TONDEUR THECOPHI L MONT- SA
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
39 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
40 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
41 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
43 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
52 5 172588
20 14 164189
55 18 172776
17 1 178280
52 9 2
52 19 3
556 1 2
52 8 4
55 9 3
52 18 5
17 7 2
20 2 2
52 44 6
22 17 163138
52 15 7
52 39 8
6 1 172610
17 6 3
55 43 4
6 6 170040
55 14 5
17 15 4
17 4 5
55 4 6
11 4 161712
3 3 174080
20 8 3
20 18 4
20 6 5
34 28 160182
34 5 2
52 3 9
52 12 10
52 7 11
34 2 3
52 43 12
52 29 13
17 10 6
17 2 7
55 27 7
52 37 14
20 11 6
22 19 2

109846025
110052725
109880525
109615125
109847925
300345525
109884825
300345125
616676025
109841125
109617025
110054125
300345925
109817025
109849225
109844725
109832925
109616325
109883125
109752625
109885025
109616725
100843425
109887425
109873525
109602425
110050625
110054825
110057625
109626225
109620825
109849125
109842925
109843025
109623425
109842125
109842325
109618225
109616525
617783825
109843125
110055625
109815325

1108.
1107.
1101.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1084.
1081.
1081.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1073.



HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
DECELLE ROBERT

PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 1

HOK SAPI N
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

I NCOURT 55 52 BE 100235025 15. 11150 1071. 4791
I NCOURT 55 54 BE 109881525 15. 12280 1063. 4551
INCOURT 6 2 BE 109830125 15. 12250 1062. 7604
NI L-SAl 22 6 BE 109818125 15. 03480 1060. 7152
I NCOURT 55 12 10 BE 616677225 15. 13340 1056. 3032

MONT-SA 34 8
NI L- SAl 22 21

BE 109620125 15. 02120 1052. 4442
BE 109818225 15. 05230 1049. 9067
BE 109609025 15. 15570 1048. 9907

I NCOURT 52 21 15 BE 109845525 15. 15190 1043. 9843
MONT-SA 34 1 BE 109620425 15. 03570 1040. 4807
NI L- SAl 22 14 109817125 15. 06540 1039. 7578
I NCOURT 55 35 11 BE 109882325 15. 16400 1036. 6560
I NCOURT 55 53 12 BE 100234725 15. 16530 1035. 3101
MONT- SA 34 32 BE 109621525 15. 05060 1032. 7660
MONT- SA 34 20 BE 109628225 15. 05090 1032. 4331
I NCOURT 55 20 13 BE 109880425 15. 17400 1030. 4732
CORROY- 20 5 BE 110050425 15. 09240 1030. 0439
I NCOURT 55 44 14 BE 109881925 15. 18290 1025. 4783
I NCOURT 52 17 16 BE 109845825 15.18470 1022. 5417

CORROY- 20 3 BE 110056125 15. 10440 1021. 4994

QOO NWNONRFROICIOINSARROWNOO®
o8}
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64 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 22 7 BE 109815225 15. 09450 1021. 2081
65 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 12 BE 110056025 15.10470 1021. 1817
66 ABTS JO OPVELP 2 2 182943 BE 206438225 15.29261 1019. 5503
67 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 22 9 7 BE 109816425 15.10050 1019. 0817
68 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 52 13 17 BE 109844125 15.19340 1017.8180
69 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 22 4 8 BE 109818525 15.10270 1016. 7529
70 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 52 45 18 BE 109843225 15.20300 1012. 2463
71 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 52 27 19 BE 109842725 15.20330 1011. 9496
72 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 17 9 8 BE 109615825 15.26230 1010. 7531
73 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 55 23 15 BE 109883825 15.21540 1005. 0960
74 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 22 20 9 BE 109818025 15.12530 1001. 5635
75 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 9 10 BE 110052525 15.13580 1001. 3560
76 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 1 2 BE 109750425 15.20010 1000. 1372
77 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 22 15 10 BE 109816525 15.13130 999.5180
78 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 52 2 20 BE 109848325 15.23150 996.1789
79 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 52 10 21 BE 300346025 15.23480 993. 0265
80 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 52 6 22 BE 109845325 15.25350 982.9407
81 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA 34 12 8 BE 109785425 15.13440 978.3103
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 23-08-25 36 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 12. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h.
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 10 164189 BE 100585924 14.50260 1169. 1597
2 HERMOYE JEREMY INCOURT 10 3 172776 BE 100320124 15.00400 1146.7434
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 6 2 BE 101014724 14.53290 1144.3071
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 3 BE 101015024 14.58020 1109. 1353
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 4 BE 112777624 14.59590 1094. 7150
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 5 BE 101012524 15. 00310 1090. 8360
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 6 BE 101014424 15. 04380 1061. 7956
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 7 BE 101002224 15. 06320 1048. 9076
9 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 10 7 2 BE 100327724 15.16290 1037.7976
10 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 10 5 3 BE 100327524 15.18310 1025. 2754
11 WERY AXEL JODOGN 5 1 178957 BE 100336924 15.26330 1013. 6335
12 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 10 1 4 BE 100320524 15.23430 994.5851
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 23-08-25 4 VIEUX Amat eurs: 1 LACHER: 12. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h.
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse
1 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 4 2 170040 BE 100146120 15.29480 945.7175

2

GCDFRI AUX SI MON

MALEVES 4 4 2 BE 106246922 15. 35420 915.6704

Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h.
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse

1

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CORROY- 10 10 164189 BE 100585924 14.50260 1169. 1597



QUoo~NOOUITR~,WIN

HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

100320124
101014724
101015024
112777624
101012524
101014424
101002224
100327724
100327524

Qooo~NOoOUITR~,WIN

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 23-08-25 203
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
4 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
18 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
19 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
22 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
23 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
24 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
25 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
34 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
35 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
36 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
40 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
41 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
42 LETELLI ER MAXI ME | NCOURT
43 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
44 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
45 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
46 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
47 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
48 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
49 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
50 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
51 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
52 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
53 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
54 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
55 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
57 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
58 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
59 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
60 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
61 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
62 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN

10 3 172776
10 6 2
10 2 3
10 3 4
10 7 5
10 1 6
10 8 7
10 7 2
10 5 3
JEUNES
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
52 5 172588
20 14 164189
55 18 172776
17 1 178280
52 9 2
52 19 3
55 1 2
52 8 4
55 9 3
52 18 5
17 7 2
20 2 2
52 44 6
22 17 163138
52 15 7
52 39 8
6 1 172610
17 6 3
55 43 4
6 6 170040
55 14 5
17 15 4
17 4 5
55 4 6
11 4 161712
20 8 3
20 18 4
20 6 5
52 3 9
52 12 10
52 7 11
52 43 12
52 29 13
17 10 6
17 2 7
55 27 7
52 37 14
20 11 6
22 19 2
55 52 8
55 54 9
6 2 2
22 6 3
55 12 10
22 21 4
52 21 15
22 14 5
55 35 11
55 53 12
55 20 13
20 5 7
55 44 14
52 17 16
20 3 8
22 7 6
20 12 9
22 9 7
52 13 17
22 4 8
52 45 18
52 27 19
17 9 8

JR

109846025
110052725
109880525
109615125
109847925
300345525
109884825
300345125
616676025
109841125
109617025
110054125
300345925
109817025
109849225
109844725
109832925
109616325
109883125
109752625
109885025
109616725
100843425
109887425
109873525
110050625
110054825
110057625
109849125
109842925
109843025
109842125
109842325
109618225
109616525
617783825
109843125
110055625
109815325
100235025
109881525
109830125
109818125
616677225
109818225
109845525
109817125
109882325
100234725
109880425
110050425
109881925
109845825
110056125
109815225
110056025
109816425
109844125
109818525
109843225
109842725
109615825

Snel h.
Vit esse



63
64
65
66
67
68

HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT

MARI T

CHRI STOPHE

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DECELLE ROBERT
HOK SAPI N

I NCOURT 55
NI L- SAl 22
CORROY- 20
MALEVES 6
NI L- SAl 22
I NCOURT 52

23 15
20 9
9 10
1 2
15 10
2 20

109883825
109818025
110052525
109750425
109816525
109848325

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

o

MARI T

CHRI STOPHE

HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T
MARI T
MARI T
MARI T
MARI T
MARI T

CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE

HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
VERY AXEL

AD
EN

CGeneent

10
| NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

10 164189
3 172776

RPOINORP~NWNO

Ri ng
Bague

100585924
100320124
101014724
101015024
112777624
101012524
101014424
101002224
100327724
100327524
100336924

Deerlijk

Snel h.
Vit esse

(01520)

o

Snel h.
Vi tesse

MALEVES 4 2 170040 BE 100146120 15.29480 945.7175

1 GODFRI AUX SI MON
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON

Geneent

MALEVES 4

AD | G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

4 2 BE 106246922 15. 35420 915.6704

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

[

MARI T

CHRI STOPHE

MOTTON FREDERI K
HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T
MARI T
MARI T

CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

AD
EN

CGeneent

CORROY- 10
NEERHEY 1
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

10 164189
1 187432
3 172776

O~NOFRL~NWNO
WN~NOOTRWN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100585924
210170924
100320124
101014724
101015024
112777624
101012524
101014424
101002224
100327724
100327524

Snel h.
Vit esse

[

Best at

CGeneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SI MONS  YVES
DECAMPS KELLY
LEROY FRERES
HERMOYE JEREMY

ADAM ANDRE
HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI' N

HERMOYE JEREMY
HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE JEREMY
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HOK SAPI N

52
20
21
40
20
55
17
52
52
55
52
55
18
52

OVERW N
NEERHEY
RACOUR
I NCOURT
JODA GN
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
| NCOURT

5 172588
164189
3 189271
185972
4 186745
172776
1 178280

16789

GRrWAEANWN

109846025
110052725
208430325
206387325
103272725
109880525
109615125
109847925
300345525
109884825
300345125
616676025
111408825
109841125



ADAM ANDRE
FILLET CHRI' S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
DECELLE ROBERT
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES
DECAMPS KELLY
HOK SAPI'N

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DECAMPS KELLY
HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS KELLY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HERMOYE JEREMY
ADAM ANDRE

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TONDEUR THEGOPHI L
VANBEVER VI NCENT
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
VANBEVER VI NCENT
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
VANBEVER VI NCENT
HERMOYE JEREMY
MAUROY MARC
DECAMPS KELLY
HERMOYE JEREMY
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE JEREMY
ANDREI CONSTANTI N

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

LEROY FRERES
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
LEROY FRERES
DECELLE ROBERT
LEROY FRERES
HOK SAPI N

HENRY DOM NI QUE
VANBEVER VI NCENT
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
DECELLE ROBERT

DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER

HERMOYE JEREMY
GHENNE JACQUES
HERMOYE JEREMY
SI MONS YVES
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
HERVOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

JODA CN
GCETSEN
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OVERW N
RACOUR

RACOUR

RACOUR

NI L- SAl

OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
JODA GN
I NCOURT
MALEVES
I NCOURT
JODA CN
EZEMAAL
JODA GN
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MONT- SA
Pl ETRAI

MONT- SA
Pl ETRAI

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MONT- SA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
JODA GN
JODA GN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
NI L- SAl

Pl ETRAI

I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
EZEMAAL
RACOUR

MONT- SA
RACOUR

NI L- SAl

RACOUR

I NCOURT
THORENMB
Pl ETRAI

MONT- SA
NI L- SAl

EZEMAAL
I NCOURT
JAUCHE

| NCOURT
OVERW N
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
I NCOURT
CORROY-
WAL SHOU

o1
N
A
CONBAN WS

35
13 12
53
21 10
32
20
20
20 5
6 4

2
187235

16313

NNOOITRWORWNNODN

|
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w
N
N
0w

4
172610
3

4
170040
5
4
189022
5
6
187432
161712
3
4
5
160182
179993

18417

|
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(20
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13
7
187860

109617025
206293025
110054125
300345925
208433625
103269725
103270925
210863525
109817025
208434025
208431425
208431825
208433825
206388725
109849225
109897525
206386825
109844725
206388425
109832925
109616325
109883125
109752625
109885025
109616725
110850725
100843425
109887425
205672825
109873525
110050625
110054825
110057625
109626225
109531825
109620825
109530925
109849125
109842925
109843025
109623425
109842125
109842325
111408525
109618225
109616525
617783825
109843125
110055625
109815325
109530825
100235025
103238325
206389925
109881525
109830125
109818125
616677225
109897625
207855325
103269625
109620125
210863125
109818225
210863625
109845525
111409025
109533325
109620425
109817125
207866625
109882325
109555325
100234725
208433225
109621525
109628225
109880425
110050425
209295425

. 06070
. 13580
. 53580
. 01540
. 16550
. 14590
. 15000
. 15120
. 54260
. 17430
. 17450
. 17470
. 17530
. 15160
. 03290
. 13080
. 16010
. 04080
. 16310
. 04380
. 09470
. 04520
. 02410
. 05270
. 10520
. 20420
. 11020
. 06550
. 20410
. 57190
. 59420
. 59480
. 59490
. 56120
. 14170
. 56130
. 14200
. 08140
. 08250
. 08280
. 57450
. 09320
. 09350
. 06040
. 15530
. 15560
. 10500
. 10410
. 02570
. 02020
. 17460
. 11150
. 22490
. 24410
. 12280
. 12250
. 03480
. 13340
. 23300
. 29160
. 27230
. 02120
. 27490
. 05230
. 27570
. 15190
. 10570
. 22520
. 03570
. 06540
. 32160
. 16400
. 21510
. 16530
. 32490
. 05060
. 05090
. 17400
. 09240
. 32260
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7318
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6254
5112
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7604
7152
3032
0749
4180
7765
4442
2109
9067
4240
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1438
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7460



100

FI LLET CHRI' S
HERMOYE JEREMY
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
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DECELLE ROBERT
DECAMPS KELLY
VANBEVER VI NCENT
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT
DECAMPS KELLY
VANGOETSENHOVEN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

ADAM ANDRE

LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERMOYE JEREMY
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DECELLE ROBERT
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SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

FILLET CHRI' S
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HOK SAPI N
GHENNE JACQUES
DECAMPS KELLY
ANDRE| CONSTANT]
FILLET CHRI S
ANDREl CONSTANT]
VANGOETSENHOVEN
SI MONS  YVES
GHENNE JACQUES
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

DE SCHEEMAEKER F
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
DE SCHEEMAEKER F
HOK SAPI N
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
ADAM ANDRE
GHENNE JACQUES
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LEROY FRERES
HERMOYE JEREMY
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JODA GN
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EZEMAAL
OVERW N
| NCOURT
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MONT- SA
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
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RACOUR
| NCOURT

LuUC

REDER

REDER
REDER

B
DO WNN©

e

=

w
PWOORWAONNOONWOORLNE

gL

o

B =

T

N

N

N = =
OCWOOUINOWOWRANMWONROWOORMONOWOUINOOWOWONNONUTIONOD0D AN

206291525
109881925
109845825
110056125
109815225
110056025
109816425
206389325
109535525
109844125
109818525
206390025
209294425
109843225
109842725
109615825
210863425
205673225
109883825
109818025
110052525
109750425
109816525
600414925
208432825
109848325
509150625
210862325
300346025
210864525
206392325
109898625
206294125
109899525
209296025
208433725
109554725
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MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
SI MONS YVES
VERY AXEL

NEERHEY 1
| NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-

164189
187432
172776
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100585924
210170924
100320124
101014724
101015024
112777624
101012524
101014424
101002224
100327724
100327524
206403524
100336924



